
From: Larry Visoski <Ila> 
To: Je vacation <jeevacation®gmail.com> 

Cc: Rich Kahn

Subject: Paint slot dates SAV 
Date: Wed, 05 Jul 2017 21:49:49 +0000 

Jeffrey 
Below are paint slot dates for Gulfstream Savanah„ 
Rusty is working the sample boards for us. 

paint slots available in SAV as of today are: 

9-6-17 
9-13-17 
9-20-17 
10/4/17 
10/11/17 
11/8/17 

Thx 
Larry 

Sent from my iPhone 

EFTA01041602


